
PARCEL 1-1 SECT 49-4N-25E &
PARCEL 1-2 SECT 38-4N-25E
R407704 & R407705

TAYLOR LANA H
49174 RESORT ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046
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04/08/2024 TWA 4.10 73,800 0 0 73,800

STANDARD
4

29,774
5,248
73,800

108,822
54,252
54,570

HX HB VX WX 39,570
15,000

108,822
0

106,837

1558/0797 3/31/2008 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR LANA H

TAYLOR LANA H & KEN

1139/1956 5/27/2003 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR KENT

TAYLOR LANA H
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1990HX Base Yr

49174 RESORT RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,235 114.8000 80.36 99,245 1988 1988 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 1990 Heated Area: 1212

BAS 1,212 100 1,212 29,219

FST 36 65 23 554

1,248 1,235 29,774

BAS=[YR=1993] W40 FST=[YR=1993] W6 S6 E6 N6$ S6 W6N6 W6 S24
E52 N24$.
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6

6
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6

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 4 8 32.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1985 1985 3 20 64

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 24 288.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 576

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1988 1988 3 64 2,240

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 8 20 160.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1989 1989 3 20 643

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 210.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 86 1,264

6 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 12 16 192.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 461

5,248

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 4.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 73,800


